
Mumbai CSMT - Hazrat Nizamuddin Rajdhani Special/02221x - Raj - CR 
CSMT/Mumbai CSM Terminus to NZM/Hazrat Nizamuddin 

17h 55m - 1535 km - 6 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CSMT Mumbai CSM Terminus 10:40 18 1 0 45 14 CR
2 KYN Kalyan Junction 11:20 11:22 2m 4 1 51 59 9 CR
3 NK Nashik Road 13:13 13:15 2m 2 1 184 94 551 CR
4 JL Jalgaon Junction 15:43 15:45 2m 3 1 417 84 209 CR
5 BPL Bhopal Junction 20:40 20:45 5m 2 1 840 83 405 WCR
6 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 23:45 23:50 5m 0 1 1131 89 258 NCR
7 AGC Agra Cantt. 02:15 02:17 2m 2 2 1347 89 167 NCR
8 NZM Hazrat Nizamuddin 04:35 6 2 1535 - 207 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 26 2024 (00:26)

Jul 26 2024 (00:26)

1

1


